Almax 10L Pressure Pot
Kit 5m Hose & S-770
Spray Gun Kit
Brand:Almax
$859.13+GST
Options
Code Description Price
C2733-12 1.2mm $859.13
C2733-25 2.5mm $859.13
C2733-20 2.0mm $859.13
C2733-17 1.7mm $859.13
C2733-15 1.5mm $859.13
Description
Almax 10L Pressure Pot Kit 5m Hose & S-770 Spray Gun Kit
10 litre pressure pot
5 metres air/fluid hose set